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Highlights — Profit & Loss

... MEKDAM
HOLDING GROUP

Profit & Loss

7.8%
Net Profit [ 17,446,387
18,804,624

0.3%
16.4%
16.7%

5.2%

Gross Margin |GG 47,243,461
| 49,678,920

3.4%
Revenue NN 237,647,997
| 297,404,653

50,000,000 100,000,000 150,000,000 200,000,000 250,000,000 300,000,000 350,000,000

[ Revenue Gross Margin Net Profit
30-Jun Change 3.4% 5.2% 7.8%

‘ W 30-Jun 2024 287,647,997 47,243,461 ' 17,446,887
W 30-Jun 2025 297,404,653 49,678,920 18,804,624

30-Jun Change m 30-Jun 2024 30-Jun 2025




Highlights — Subsidiaries Revenue Breakup

... MEKDAM

Total

Mekdam Steel & Others

Mekdam MEP

Mekdam Technical Services

Mekdam CAMS

Mekdam ELV

Mekdam Technology

Mekdam Technology

30-Jun Change -
30-Jun 2025

28.2%
83,722,294

9.1%
26,989,615

3.7%
11,134,483

40.9%

3.7%
10,860,613

14.5%
43,071,887

28.2%

50,000,000

HOLDING GROUP

Subsidiaries Revenue Breakup

297,404,653

121,625,761

83,722,294

100,000,000 150,000,000 200,000,000 250,000,000 300,000,000 350,000,000

Mekdam ELV

Mekdam Technical

. Mekdam Steel & Others Total
Services

Mekdam CAMS Mekdam MEP

14.5%

3.7% 40.9% 3.7% ' 9.1%

43,071,887

10,860,613 121,625,761 11,134,483 26,989,615 297,404,653

30-Jun Change 30-Jun 2025
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Highlights — Financial Position

... MEKDAM

HOLDING GROUP

Financial Position

15.7%
Total Liabilities & Equity . 393,766,575 455 448 991

Operational Liabilities | 120,789,741
I 154,392,395

: ' 53.2%
Financial Debt | 34,306,150
[ 52,559,818

Total Assets 455,448,991

Non- Current Assets IS 39,644,601
] 92,335,833

19.4%
Current Assets | 304,121,974
I 363,113,158

= 50,000,000 100,000,000 150,000,000 200,000,000 250,000,000 300,000,000 350,000,000 400,000,000 450,000,000 500,000,000

[ Current Assets Non- Current Assets Total Assets Financial Debt Operational Liabilities Equity Total Liabilities & Equity
Change 19.4% 3.0% 15.7% 53.2% 19.0% 8.2% 15.7%

‘ M Dec-24 304,121,974 - 89,644,601 393,766,575 34,306,150 129,789,741 229,670,684 - 393,766,575
Jun-25 363,113,158 92,335,833 455,448,991 52,559,818 154,392,395 248,496,778 455,448,991

Change ™ Dec-24 mJun-25




Highlights — Financial Covenant

... MEKDAM

HOLDING GROUP

Financial Covenant

. o,
Interest Coverage Ratio (Times) } §§'5A)

0,
Debt to Equity 41%‘?’
2

0,
Equity H’— 229,670,684

248,496,778

0,
Total Financial Debt 220 34,306,150

] 52,559,818
i 0,
Current Ratios %]836

0,
Current Liabilities 34'M’— 130,048,389

I 175,124,046

19.4%
Current Assets 304,121,974

363,113,158
(50,000,000) 50,000,000 100,000,000 150,000,000 200,000,000 250,000,000 300,000,000 350,000,000 400,000,000

Interest Coverage Ratio »
| | [ (Times)
Change 19.4% 34.7% -11.3% 53.2% 8.2% 41.6% -25.5%
M Dec-24 304,121,974 130,048,389 2.34 34,306,150 229,670,684 0.15 30

mJun-25 | 363,113,158 ' 175,124,046 2.07 52,559,818 248,496,778 ' 0.21 ' 22

Current Assets Current Liabilities Current Ratios Total Financial Debt Equity Debt to Equity

Change ™ Dec-24 Jun-25
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Highlights — Contracts Backlog & Revenue to Complete

... MEKDAM

HOLDING GROUP

Backlog & Revenue to Complete

1,666,774,231
Total | 2,622,043,598

M 33,180,835
Mekdam Steel & Others W 78,914,955

I 963,399,198

Mekdam Technical Services | 1,410,169,541

| 6,879,514
Mekdam CAMS I 13616858

Il 59,010,864
Mekdam MEP 205,676,269

I 144,252,556
Mekd g, 254,537,047

I 460,051,264
Mekdam Technology | 659,128,928

500,000,000 1,000,000,000 1,500,000,000 2,000,000,000 2,500,000,000 3,000,000,000

Mekdam Technology Mekdam ELV Mekdam MEP Mekdam CAMS Mekd:::v'il'ce;hmcal Mekdam Steel & Others Total

W Revenue to Complete 460,051,264 144,252,556 59,010,864 6,879,514 963,399,198 33,180,835 1,666,774,231
W Contract Value 659,128,928 254,537,047 205,676,269 13,616,858 1,410,169,541 78,914,955 2,622,043,598

M Revenue to Complete Contract Value




Highlights - Pipeline

KDAM

HOLDING GROUP

Pipeline

3,000,000,000
2,500,000,000
2,000,000,000
1,500,000,000
1,000,000,000

500,000,000

Mekdam Technology Mekdam ELV Mekdam CAMS Mekdam Technical Services Mekdam Steel & Others Total
B Under Evaluation 622,497,836 515,180,416 5,533,404 137,971,020 1,424,397,263 2,705,579,939
Won 269,531,859 34,578,317 11,681,821 111,514,183 28,526,620 455,832,800

B Under Evaluation Won




Thank You

MEKDAM

HOLDING GROUP
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